

ORIGINAL INVOICE

Tax Invoice

Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,

SY NO 210 & 211, RAMPALLY VILLAGE, GHATKESAR MANDAL, MEDCHAL- MALKAJGIRI MANDAL, Telangana - 500051

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

PAN: AADCM5906D GSTIN : 36AADCM5906D2ZO

Customer Details				Invoice No		46029	
Billing Details		Shipping Details		Invoice Date		05 Nov 2025	
AMTZ Medpolis Square 4554 Pvt Ltd Vm Steel Projrt Town Ship Sub Post office,, Ground, Plot. No: D1-56, HUB Building, AMTZ CAMPUS, Pragati maidan, Vishakhapatnam Vishakapatanam, Andra Pradesh- 530031 GSTIN: 37AAXCA5420G1ZG PAN:AAXCA5420G		AMTZ 4554 Vm Steel Projrt Town Ship Sub Post office,, Ground, Plot. No: D1-56, HUB Building, AMTZ CAMPUS, Pragati maidan, Vishakhapatnam Vishakapatanam, Andra Pradesh- 530031		PO No		20251103052	
				PO Date		03 Nov 2025	
S.No	Description Of Goods	HSN/SAC	Qty	Rate	Gross	Tax%	Tax Amt
1	PLUM7993-Plumbing-CPVC Coupling--40mm-Nos.	39174000	15.00	52.91	794	18.00	142.85
2	PLUM7780-Plumbing-CPVC End cap---40mm-Nos	39174000	10.00	78.37	784	18.00	141.06
3	PLUM6530-Plumbing-CPVC Pipe--32mm-Nos.	39174000	15.00	486.72	7,301	18.00	1,314.14
4	PLUM2649-Plumbing-CPVC Pipe--40mm-Nos.	39174000	20.00	679.91	13,598	18.00	2,447.67
5	PLUM5085-Plumbing-CPVC Ball valve--50mm-Nos.	NA	20.00	863.11	17,262	18.00	3,107.19
6	PLUM9211-Plumbing-CPVC-Long Bend-40mm-Nos.		15.00	85.86	1,288	18.00	231.82
7	PLUM7466-Plumbing-CPVC-FAPT-50mm-Nos.	39174000	30.00	132.28	3,968	18.00	714.31
8	PLUM9509-Plumbing-CPVC-MABT-50mm-Nos.	39172390	15.00	868.10	13,022	18.00	2,343.87



9	PLUM7565-Plumbing-CPVC FABT--50mm-Nos.	3917	10.00	747.80	7,478	18.00	1,346.04
10	PLUM5041-Plumbing-CPVC Reducer-Bush-32X25mm-Nos.	39173990	4.00	16.97	68	18.00	12.21
11	PLUM2355-Plumbing-CPVC Pipe--50mm-Nos.	39172390	160.00	1,133.68	1,81,389	18.00	32,649.98
12	PLUM9582-Plumbing-CPVC Coupling--50mm-Nos.	39172390	120.00	115.31	13,837	18.00	2,490.69
13	PLUM1314-Plumbing-CPVC Elbow--50mm-Nos.	39172390	20.00	179.21	3,584	18.00	645.15
14	PLUM1569-Plumbing-CPVC Tee--50mm-Nos.	3917	20.00	227.13	4,543	18.00	817.66
15	PLUM4392-Plumbing-CPVC-Long Bend-50mm-Nos.	3917	70.00	179.31	12,552	18.00	2,259.30
16	PLUM6099-Plumbing-CPVC Ball valve--40mm-Nos.	3974000	6.00	546.62	3,280	18.00	590.34
17	PLUM1675-Plumbing-CPVC Tee--40mm-Nos.	NA	8.00	105.33	843	18.00	151.67
18	PLUM6687-Plumbing-CPVC Tank nipple--50mm-Nos.	39174000	30.00	199.68	5,990	18.00	1,078.27
19	PLUM1685-Plumbing-CPVC Reducer--32mmx40mm-Nos.	NA	10.00	57.90	579	18.00	104.22
				Total Taxable Amount	2,92,158.49		52,588.52
				Total Invoice Amount			3,44,747.00
IGST		CGST	SGST				
52,588.52		0.00	0.00				
Rupees : Three Lakh Forty Four Thousands Seven Hundred And Forty Seven Only.							

For Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,
Authorized Signator



05/11/25 04:11:23 PM